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No
36
154
114
128
18
52
157
155
64
76
138
124
44
78
93
159
133
57
62
130
80
31
103
113
152

85
145
123
139

95
119

47
140
102

61

35
41
25
131
126
84
69
49
156
110
98
40
122
60

Townley 10K

11 July 2015
Name Club
Marc Hartley Barlick FR
Tom Corrigan Barlick FR
Jacob Waton Clayton Harriers
Andy Berry Barlick FR
Dale Grimshaw Trawden AC
Andrew Carson Barlick FR

Russ Clarke

David Gray

John Hartley

Paul Heskeith
Adam Procter
Gary Pearce

Paul Gallagher
David Potter
Mtthew Duckworth
Paul Brown

David Lancaster
Chris Walton

lan Cock

Michael Hilton
Laura Hesketh

Paul Calverley
Michael O Donnell
Maurice O Brien
Nathaniel Whitbread
Autumn Howard
Richard Butterwick
David Cooper

Sean Clare

Steven Procter
Stephen Ainsworth
Daniel Plant
Adrian Blackledge
David Haword
Chris Snell

Claire Vincent
Peter Sagar
Stephen Hall
Derek Walkden
Mark Fawcet
Martin Greenwood
John Wilcock

Paul Corrigan
Andy Bradley
Jennifer Hird

John McDonald
Andrew Braithwaite
Fabienne Richmond
David Womersley
Anthony Booth
Dvid Moynihan
Steven Melling

Clayton Harriers
U/A

Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Settle Harriers
Blackburn AC
Accrington RR
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
York Accorn
Accrington RR
U/A

U/A

Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR
Clayton Harriers
U/A

Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Todmorden

U/A

Clayton Harriers
Settle Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Rossendale
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Hyndburn

U/A

Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR
Clayton Harriers
Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers

Hyde Park Rangers

Trawden AC
Hyndburn
Rossendale

Cat

LTLXXLXKXXLLXL

M55
M50

M50
M55
M40

M40
M55

<L

M45
M40
M40

M45
M45
M50

M55

M40
M55

M55
M40
M45
M40

M50
M40
M45

M50
M40
F35
Mé60

M45
M55

Time
33.52
35.04
36.22
36.34
37.04
37.26
38.24
38.28
38.37
38.45
38.59
39.15
39.23
39.26
39.38
39.46
39.55
40.20
40.22
40.33
40.37
40.38
40.42
40.52
40.57
41.02
41.23
41.33
41.42
41.49
41.54
42.09
42.20
42.42
42.45
42.47
42.48
42.52
42.57
43.16
43.22
43.42
43.48
43.51
43.57
43.59
44.09
44.10
44.22
44.31
44.38
45.01



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

83
66
48
132
72
94
117
144
28
125
68
58
150
142
89
77
15
115

30
99
136
33
129
71
34
143
134
100
73
16
43
10
149
120
137
97
146
107
24
147
27
63
87
19
11
17
118
101
20
51
104
109
90
65
50
92
121

Andy Quinn
Daniel Grace
Lissa Parker
Stuart Proctor
Carly Edwards
Gordon Barlett
David Watson
Andrew Hollis
Nicola Nutall

lan Riggs
Stephen White
Colin Smith

Mark Durden
Richard Briscoe
Robert Kay
Andrew Corbishley
Martin Brady

Jez Cosway
Catherine Derbyshire
Irene Roche

Alan Clarkson
James Pickles
Richard Starkie
Chris Emmerson
Amanda Duffy
Tanya Bunkham
Elizabeth Mullan
James Abram
James Hickle
David Scott
Michele Baker
Simon Woods
Alan Airey
Richard Milne
Dawn Terry
Roger Hatthornwaite
Robert Morrison
Kaylie Panaro
Katharine Gregson
Michael Hartley
Ken Livesley
Helen Burnett
Brian Wildman
Callum Robson
Gary Mills

Donna Airey

Neil Wilcock
Steven Moss
Helen O Rouke
Hannah Newbold
Andy O Sullivan
Julie Dawes
Charis Rowlands
Peter Birchenough
Rachel Todd
Peter Wilkinson
Branca Bennett
Fiona Glen

Clayton Harriers
U/A

Accrington RR
Clayton Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Clayton Harriers
U/A

Accrington RR
Trawden AC
U/A

Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
U/A

Rossendale
Clayton Harriers
Salford
Accrington RR
clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
U/A

Barlick FR
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
U/A

Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR
Trawden AC
U/A

Pendle Tri
Clayton Harriers
U/A

U/A

Blackburn AC
Accrington RR
Accrington RR
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
U/A

U/A

Clayton Harriers
U/A

U/A

U/A
Wharfendale
Rochdale
Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
U/A

Clayton Harriers
Barlick FR
Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR

M40

F35

M50
M40
M45
F45
M40
Mé60
M55
M50

M45
M60
M50
F35

F55

M55
M45

F35

n

M50
M70
F45

M45
F50

M40

F35
M40
M55
F40
M45

M55

M40
M40

FJ
Mé60
F45
F45

F40
M65

F40

45.04
45.05
45.08
45.10
45.17
45.19
45.20
45.21
45.23
45.33
45.34
45.35
45.50
45.54
46.04
46.19
46.21
46.22
46.25
46.28
46.32
46.55
47.18
47.43
47.47
47.49
47.54
47.59
48.09
48.13
48.15
48.18
48.30
48.40
49.00
49.03
49.09
49.10
49.11
49.20
49.20
49.21
49.28
49.38
50.05
50.18
50.18
50.30
50.34
50.37
50.49
50.50
50.53
50.54
50.56
51.07
51.13
51.17



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

70
148
14
116
111
79
108
74
55
59
88
67
151
53
45
96
127
12
81
75
22
105
135
38
39

106
21
112
23
42

91

13
46
54
141
158
37
86
32
153

56
82

Andrew Taylor

Deborah Stevenson

Leanne Cottam
Robert Smith
Ted Orrell
Dawn Denton

Elouise Pemberton

Fiona Pudge

Paige Mallabourn

Robert Hirst
Thomas Battrick
Nicola White
Graham Denney
Clive Mcmillan
Jean Baistaw
Chris Leese
Kieron Rigby

lan Hargreaves
Karen Holland
Victoria Russell
Stuart Barker
Peter Hoyle
Lianne Abram
Peter Kelly
Peter Blackledge

Michelle Butschok

Elizabeth Allison
Janet Hoyle
Sharon Newbold
Emma Drake
Andrea Brewster
Karin Goss

Adrienne Olszewska

Philip Naylor
Andrea Kerman

Deborah Greenwood
Marion Wilkinson
Colette Mallabourn

lan Bowden
Annie Southham
Jennifer Adams
Myra Wells
Karen Clarkin
Sharon Watson
Nicola Kay

Christine Leathley

Jack McGuire

Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
Wharfendale
Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Accrington RR
Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR
Trawden AC
U/A

U/A

Trawden AC
U/A

U/A

Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton Harriers
ARR

U/A

U/A

Accrington RR
Clayton Harriers
Trawden AC
Accrington RR
Wharfendale

Horsforth Harriers

U/A

Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
U/A
Wharfendale
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Accrington RR
U/A

U/A

Accrington RR
Todmorden
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers
Clayton Harriers

M55
F35
F35
Mé0
M75
F40

F45

Mé60
M55

M50
M50
F65
Mé60

M50
F45
F35

M45

M55
F35

M55

Mé5
F40
F50
F55
F50
F45
F55
F65
F45

F40
F45
F70
F40
M50

F65
F55
F40
F35

F65
Mé60

51.25
51.25
51.28
51.44
52.26
52.29
52.39
52.40
52.47
52.52
53.22
53.26
53.31
53.49
54.32
54.38
55.04
55.06
55.16
55.29
55.37
56.06
56.48
56.52
57.06
57.16
57.38
58.02
58.44
59.01
59.09
59.27
59.30
59.53
60.08
60.22
60.36
60.59
61.07
61.52
62.21
63.26
64.47
65.21
65.37
67.01
72.09
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